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BEACON OF HOPE

2025-2026 MEN & WOMEN'’S SESSION SCHEDULE

——— HOLIDAY BREAK ——-

BACON of HOPE TBA

SYS - SHARPENING YOUR SWORD

SYS 09/10/25
SYS 09/24/25
SYS 10/08/25
SYS 10/22/2
SYS 11/05/25

SYS 11/19/25

7 Weeks

SYS 01/14/26
SYS 01/28/26
SYS 02/11/26
SYS 02/25/26

SPRING BREAK —
3 Weeks

SYS 03/25/26
SYS 04/08/26

SYS 04/22/26

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

EWH

09/17/25

10/01/25

10/15/25

10/29/25

11/12/25

01/07/26

01/21/26

02/04/26

02/18/26

03/04/26

04/01/26

04/15/26

04/29/26

SPRING FLING  05/20-21/22

EWH - EVERY WOMAN’S HOPE



